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Programm MPE-Intensiv-Starthilfe-Training CT

Thema von bis min

0 Einführung 09:00 09:10 10
1 Übersicht MPE-Betreuung CT 09:10 09:55 45
2 Aufgaben 09:55 10:15 20
3 Grundlagen 10:15 11:15 60

 Pause 11:15 11:30 15

4 Dosisberechnung 11:30 12:15 45
5 Dosisautomatiken 12:15 13:00 45
6 Hersteller-Spezifika Teil 1 13:00 13:30 30

Mittagspause 13:30 14:00 30

6 Hersteller-Spezifika Teil 2 14:00 14:30 30
7 Protokoll-Download 14:30 14:50 20
8 Protokolloptimierung 14:50 15:50 60

 Pause 15:50 16:05 15

9 Ergebnisse von CT-Umfragen 16:05 16:25 20
10 Dosismanagementsysteme 16:25 16:55 30
11 Dosisüberwachung 16:55 17:40 45
12 Vertragsgestaltung 17:40 17:55 15

Abschlussdiskussion 17:55 18:00 5
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